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1 Date Day Event - Fixed Mark Course Sunset RC Duty

2 15-May Wed Practice Race 8:41 PHRF

3 19-May Sun Practice Race JAM

4 22-May Wed Club Race 8:47 PHRF

5 26-May Sun Club Race J70

6 27-May Mon Claire Titgmeyer Memorial Race Fleet Captain

7 29-May Wed Club Race 8:53 PHRF

8

9 2-Jun Sun Club Race PHRF

10 5-Jun Wed Club Race 8:58 T-10

11 8-Jun Sat JAM Regatta JAM

12 9-Jun Sun Club Race PHRF

13 12-Jun Wed Club Race 9:02 PHRF

14 16-Jun Sun CRW- Club Races Suspended

15 19-Jun Wed CRW- Club Races Suspended 9:05

16 23-Jun Sun CRW- Club Races Suspended

17 26-Jun Wed Club Race 9:04 PHRF

18 30-Jun Sun Club Race JAM

19 3-Jul Wed Club Race 9:02 T-10

20 4-Jul Thur Nash Memorial Race Fleet Captain

21 7-Jul Sun Club Race PHRF

22 10-Jul Wed Club Race 9:01 PHRF

23 14-Jul Sun Thistle Districts Club Race JAM

24 17-Jul Wed Club Race 8:57 T-10

25 21-Jul Sun Club Race JAM

26 24-Jul Wed Club Race 8:51 PHRF

27 28-Jul Sun Opti Great Lakes Club Race JAM

28 31-Jul Wed Club Race - Deepwater 8:43 PHRF

29

30 4-Aug Sun Club Race PHRF

31 7-Aug Wed Club Race 8:35 T-10

32 11-Aug Sun Club Race JAM

33 14-Aug Wed Club Race 8:25 PHRF

34 18-Aug Sun Club Race JAM

35 21-Aug Wed Club Race 8:15 T-10

36 25-Aug Sun Club Race PHRF

37 28-Aug Wed Club Race 8:04 JAM

38

39 1-Sep Sun Club Race PHRF

40 2-Sep Mon Club Race - Labor Day NCWSA

41 4-Sep Wed Club Race 7:52 JAM

42 8-Sep Sun Club Race PHRF

43 11-Sep Wed Club Race 7:40 T-10

44 14-Sep Sat CSA Regatta Fleet Captain

45 15-Sep Sun Club Race PHRF

46 21-Sep Sat NCWSA Regatta NCWSA

47 22-Sep Sun Club Race JAM

48 28-Sep Sat Jet 14 Chili Bowl JET14

49 29-Sep Sun Club Race PHRF

50

51 5-Oct Sat Sea Dog (PHRF Fleet) PHRF

52 6-Oct Sun Final Gun Fleet Captain

12,13 Oct J70 Clam Bake rev4/21
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